
 

 

 

 

 

 

Our primary tuition schedule is calculated on a 9-month academic year. Families may elect to pay in full, in two equal 

installments or in nine monthly installments. 

*Monthly installments include a $5.00 surcharge.  Monthly payments are required to be electronically withdrawn from a 

specified bank account via ACH on the 1st of the month (September— May). An additional charge of $5 per day will ac-

crue until payment is made.   

Semestral and annual tuition payments are accepted via check and are due on the date(s) listed above.   

A non-refundable Application Fee of $75.00 per child is due with initial application.  

 A non-refundable Annual Enrollment  and Materials Fee of $550.00 is due upon acceptance.   

 Families with more then one enrolled student, will receive a 5% tuition discount for each additional enrolled  

sibling.  

 A Summer Program is available in June for regularly enrolled KIMS students.  Summer Program tuition is paid sepa-

rately from the academic year. 

 There are no make-up days for classes missed.  There are no deductions for classes missed as our operational costs 

remain constant. 

 Parents agree to pay a charge of $10 for every five minutes that a student is left at school past scheduled pick up 

time. 

 A 30-day notice is required before the child is withdrawn. 

 

 

Schedule  

 

Total Tuition 

Due September 1 

 

Two Installments 

Due September and  

January 3   

 

Monthly Installments* 

Due on the 1st day of 

each month 

Half Day 

8:30 - 11:30  

 

$4050.00 

 

$2025.00 

 

$455.00 

School Day 

8:30 - 3:30  

 

$5400.00 

 

$2700.00 

 

$605.00 

Extended Day  

7:30 - 8:30 

3:30-5:30 

 

855.00 

1755.0 

 

427.50 

877.50 

 

100.00 

200.00 
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